Start List - WCOC SPRINT

2025-08-18

F10

11:17 Jillian Tokarek
11:18 Inara Granovskiy
F11-12

11:11 Lucille Collings
11:12 Emily Tokarek
11:13 Lucy Spangler
11:14 Abigail Mahoney
11:15 Annika Kalle Pedersen
F13-14

11:25 Oleksandra Tumak
11:26 Varvara Netreba
11:27 Lucy Revells
F15-16

11:57 Lily Powell

11:58 Emma Frey

11:59 Emilia Smith
F17-18

12:00 Saskia Edmunds Boerschke
12:01 Kaylee Mahoney
12:02 Grace Mahoney
F21E

12:03 Tori Owen

12:04 Darya Sepand;j
12:05 Pia Blake

12:06 Silken Kleer

12:07 Mia Smith

12:08 Cheryl Smith

12:09 Alena Belova
12:10 Jessica Colleran
12:11 Emma Sherwood
12:12 Ekaterina Menshova
12:13 Sophie KentPurcell
F35+

11:01 Laura Collings
11:48 Caroline Bouchard
11:50 Leila Rochdi

F45+

11:00 Bethany Edmunds
11:01 Nicki Rehn

11:02 Cherie Revells
11:03 Victoria Campbell
11:04 Anette Kalle Larsen
11:05 Jennifer Alexander
11:06 Amanda Edmunds
11:07 Angel Simpson
11:08 Magali Robert
11:09 Elizabeth Banker

11:10 Birgit Konrad-Frey

SAGE
Grizzly OC

GVvOC

SAGE

Quantico OC

FWOC

Holaek Orienteringsklub

FWOC
RAMBLERS
0]0)

(0]0]6
OL Kufstein
FWOC

ooC
Frontenac Legends
FWOC

FWOC
FWOC

YOA

FWOC

DGL

OANS
RAMBLERS
Cascade OC
EOOC

TOC

OANS

GvOoC
ACCRO
SAGE

GvOoC

FWOC

00

NEOC

Holaek Orienteringsklub
FWOC

00C

SMOC

FwOC
Orienteering USA
OL Kufstein

MeOS 2025-08-11 15:09:19, F10, (1/5)

(1000)
(0976)
(0958)

(1730)

Start 1
8084286
8523246

Start 1

2008542
8084285
8505389
2008550
8528624

Start 1

7210187
8001362
2143592

Start 1

8002865
8170409
8495007

Start 1

8511087
8008866
8541902

Start 1

9200858
2012266
8667116
7030541
8508991
8667119
8534336
8003345
8001349
8631546
8511094

Start 1

1135311
2219742
1001082

Start 1

1391712
7210457
2143597
8414091
8621025
8495033
1391713
8064428
353263

8082276
8270177



F55+

11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19

11:20
11:21

F65+
11:32
11:33
11:34
11:35
11:36
11:37
11:38
11:39
11:40
11:41

F70+
11:42
11:43
11:44
11:45
11:46
11:47
11:48
11:49
11:50
11:51

F75+

11:
11:
11:

14
15
16

F85+
11:29

F90+

11:

19

11:20

M10

11:
11:
11:
11:

M11-12

10
11
12
13

11:21
11:22
11:23
11:24

Julie Bradley
Gabrielle Savard
Jennifer O'Connell
Albina Zakrevski
Teresa Winn
Pam James
Amy Winston
Tory Meyer
Karen Martino
Marketa Graham
Cathy Bakker

Liz Abbott
Beth Cornish
Ing Uhlin
Robin Mcleod
Joanne Woods
Sue Kuestner
Vera Eames
Anita Brattland
Anne Teutsch
Elaine Glen

Mary-Lou Hogg
Janet Tryson
Marion Owen
Susan Chartrand
Robyn Rennie
Angela Pearson
Jennifer Hamilton
Christin Lundgren
Peg Davis
Debbie Newell

Marilyn Edmunds
Svatka Hermanek
Karen Lachance

Shirley Donald

Nesta Leduc
Jean Macnaughton

Brandon Collings
Henry Powell
Ryan Collings
Weston Prior

Luis Frey

Roman Klochko
Carter Edmunds
Philippe K. Gagne

MeOS 2025-08-11 15:09:19, F55+, (2/5)

SAGE
FWOC
RAMBLERS
HVO

FWOC
AVOC
Orienteering USA
FWOC

KOC

o0oC

0]0)

Parawanga Orienteers
EOOC

Cascade OC

FWOC

GvOoC

Cascade OC

STARS

FWOC

ooC

RAMBLERS

EOOC

DVOA

EWOC

SAGE

GvOoC

EOOC

CdeB

FWOC

TSN (1943)
Cascade OC

EOOC
TOC
GvOC

KOC

YOA
FWOC

GvOoC

00C

GVvOC

San Diego OC

OL Kufstein
RAMBLERS
GvOC (2987)
RAMBLERS

Start 1
1390920
7205998
8008861
8521103
58495002
8647666
8174751
2260200
9200878
8658987
8056125

Start 1

8041243
2224812
8004502
8495044
8084281
8668891
2035124
7599983
8625604
2012770

Start 1
8001367
8018034
8495050
888526
8001925
8201967
2012866
8495025
2229826
8004500

Start 1

2136265
2219746
8084276

Start 1
999011

Start 1
8639644
9005309

Start 1

2008544
8520181
2008543
1403391

Start 1

8201013
1967016
8522915
2029190



M13-14
11:16
11:17
11:18
11:19
11:20

M15-16
11:51
11:52
11:53
11:54
11:55
11:56

M17-18
11:53
11:54
11:55
11:56
11:57

M19-20
11:58
11:59

M21E
12:00
12:01
12:02
12:03
12:04
12:05
12:06
12:07
12:08
12:09
12:10
12:11
12:12
12:13

M35+
11:44
11:45
11:46
11:47
11:48
11:49
11:50
11:51
11:52

M45+
11:30
11:31
11:32
11:33
11:34
11:35

Ewan Edmunds-Boerschke
Andrei Ignatin

Tristan Edmunds

Sherlock Connell

Henri K. Gagne

Adam Jacques

Lasse Kalle Pedersen
Rostislav Belov
William Mahoney
Jack Mahoney
Woodrow Connell

Ethan Kozak
Peter Campbell
Gabriel Smith
Jordan Mclintosh
Dylan Revells

Benjamin Cooper
Etienne Jacques

Byron Palm

Caelan Pangman Mclean
lan Collings

Adam Woods

Nathan Collinsworth
Jesse Spangler

Ewan Winn

Hayden Smith

Darius Konotopetz
Tomas Graham

Daniel Mahoney

Gavan Winn

Mori Finlayson Johnecheck
Damian Konotopetz

Stephen Pepe

Yuri Zakrevski

Boris Granovskiy
John Crowther

Yuriy Tumak

Philippe Cote-Jacques
Forest Pearson
Alexandre Marie
Stefan Duret

Adam Banker
Daniel Coombs
Brian May
James Connell
Wil Smith
Marek Filicko

00C
RAMBLERS
GvOoC

00C
RAMBLERS

ACCRO

Holaek Orienteringsklub
RAMBLERS

Frontenac Legends
FWOC

00C

EOOC
NEOC
FWOC
GvOoC
0]0)

Cascade OC
ACCRO

HJS-Vansbro OK
YOA

GvOoC

GvOC
Rochester OC
Quantico OC
FWOC

oocC

CdeB

GvOC

oocC

FWOC

NEOC

CdeB

Quantico OC
HVO

Grizzly OC
Orienteering USA
FWOC

ACCRO

YOA

SAGE

EOOC

Orienteering USA

GvOC

SAGE

00C

DGL

OK Lokomotiva Pardubice

MeOS 2025-08-11 15:09:19, M13-14, (3/5)

(2987)

(1991)
(1365)

(2117)
(1425)

(2670)

Start 1

8522919
8036442
2260207
8056129
8001923

Start 1

8511077
8528998
2224804
8481130
887055

8056131

Start 1
887059
8512607
8508976
8511075
8002866

Start 1
8656174
8008125

Start 1

8427540
888557

8517309
8662626
8648354
8509751
8002790
8056124
8666781
8662636
8028931
8055092
8174762
8028941

Start 1

8470493
7500078
8029120
8174748
7030544
8191919
8256009
887062
8143989

Start 1

8052278
8504261
8526338
8056122
8508982
8582019



11:36
11:37
11:38
11:39
11:40
11:41
11:42
11:43

M55+
11:31
11:32
11:33
11:34
11:35
11:36
11:37
11:38
11:39
11:40
11:41
11:42
11:43
11:44
11:45
11:46
11:47

M65+
11:52
11:53
11:54
11:55
11:56
11:57
11:58
11:59
12:00

M70+
11:22
11:23
11:24
11:25
11:26
11:27
11:28
11:29
11:30
11:31

M75+
12:01
12:02
12:03
12:04
12:05
12:06
12:07
12:08

Steve Simpson
Timothy Edmunds
Jean-Francois Gagne
Artem Rodin

Brian Mahoney
Jonathan Campbell
Mike Revells

Lucas Delogne

Miles Tindal

JP Buysschaert
Andrew Cornett
Oleg Tabelev

Len Howe

Mark Gibbard
Paul Lefebvre
Eugene Mlynczyk
Scott Muzychka
Thomas Gloor
Brian Kozak
Jonathan Winn
Brian Johnston
Raymond Chung
Tim Mclaren
Steve Heron
Christopher Cross

Ross Burnett
Clarence K

Mitch Collinsworth
Arne Skog

Ted Danciu
Stanley Woods
Michael Holliday
Bruce Glen
Walter Hopf

Bruce Bowen
Afan Jones

Glen Tryson
Bruce Rennie
Eric Teutsch
Bruce Mclean
David Tallent
Gavin Wyatt-Mair
Robert Gilchrist
Phil Wallensteen

Geraint Edmunds
Larry Konotopetz
John Rance
John Harbuck
Sheldon Friesen
Greg Yarkie
Gord Hunter
Stephen Tarry

SMOC

GVvOC
RAMBLERS

DGL

Frontenac Legends
NEOC

e]e)

FWOC

FWOC

KOC

(0]0)

FWOC

KOC

FWOC
oocC

uoC

FWOC

OLV Baselland
EOOC
FWOC
CdeB

TOC

FWOC

ONB
RAMBLERS

GvOC

FWOC

Rochester OC
SAGE

STARS

GvOoC

Columbia River OC
RAMBLERS
EOOC

Parawanga Orienteers
YOA

DVOA

GvOC

00C

YOA

Cascade OC

Bay Area OC

EOOC

SAGE

EOOC
CdeB
GvOoC
EWOC
CdeB
EOOC
0oocC
UNO

MeOS 2025-08-11 15:09:19, M45+, (4/5)

(2437)

(2508)

(2987)

8112478
8008126
8511088
1395066
2224809
8011571
249696

8008869

Start 1
8008862
504078
8065121
8495035
2219745
8533373
8667117
9201580
1391724
8531919
887043
58495003
8001688
1931385
8495026
7006666
8008865

Start 1

8001933
7000354
8648384
2068605
350153

8001930
8540055
8667128
8200314

Start 1

8041232
8495006
8012115
8084274
8625614
9101555
8004526
8662113
8527513
999032

Start 1
889985
1422499
8084275
1120885
422813
8630857
8001823
8658990



M80+
11:21
11:22

M85+
11:28

Open-1
11:00

Open-2
11:02
11:02
11:02
11:03
11:04
11:05
11:06
11:08

Open-3
11:03
11:04
11:05
11:06
11:07
11:08
11:09

Open-4
12:09
12:10
12:11
12:12
12:13

Alan Vyse
Garry Atchison

Einar Viddal

Octavia Prior

Angela Henders
Calvin Henders
Mike Henders
Josephina landolo
Melissa Howe
Kimberly landolo
Armin Frey
Michelle Kastner

Chris Cooper
Alisa Ignatina
Scott Drumm
Alexander Ignatin
Barbara Johnston
Ruth Blair

Lena Cordell

Kurt Edwards
Olga lliukhina
Philippa Hocking
Mark Prior
Anjan Bhatt

SAGE
EOOC

EOOC

San Diego OC

FWOC
FWOC
FWOC
FWOC

KOC

FWOC

OL Kufstein
Cascade OC

Cascade OC
RAMBLERS
Columbia River OC
RAMBLERS
EOOC

NWOC

FWOC

FwWOC
RAMBLERS
FwOC

San Diego OC
FWOC

MeOS 2025-08-11 15:09:19, M80+, (5/5)

(0613)

(2937)

Start 1
2035123
417164

Start 1
2008549

Start 1
1111111

Start 1

1427344
1390916
2219741
13090917
7997977
8003352

Start 1
2126431
8655998
502200
2040017
436734
8280863
1390927

Start 1

8056126
1410088
8056128
8038287
1427360



